DIPLOMA IN GROUND STAFF (1 Year)

DGS

DGS

DGS

DGS

DGS

DGS

DGS

DGS

DGS

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

Airport Services

Cargo

Dangerous Goods

Passenger Handling

Load & Trim

Co-operation with Authorities at the Airport
Equipment for a Specific Task

Fairs & Ticketing

Communication and Soft Skills



