DIPLOMA IN GROUND STAFF (1 Year)

DGS	101	Airport Services
DGS	102	Cargo
DGS	103	Dangerous Goods
DGS	104	Passenger Handling
DGS	105	Load & Trim
DGS	106	Co-operation with Authorities at the Airport
DGS	107	Equipment for a Specific Task
DGS	108	Fairs & Ticketing
DGS	109	Communication and Soft Skills